Alterations by area of Minnesota:

Northern Suburbs:
The Wedding Gown Tailor (Maple Grove)

651-503-4349

Marina’s Sewing (Elk River)

763-274-1107

*Amazing Alterations (Anoka)

Brenda Brinkman-Smith

Phone: 763.432.5243

Website: www.amazingalterations.com
Email: brenda@amazingalterations.com

Western Suburbs:
Peggy’s Quality Sewing and Repair (New Hope)
763-536-7803

peggysqualitysewing@gmail.com

Cindy Mathison (New Hope)
612-790-9159

apronsbycindy@gmail.com

Le Monde Tailors (st. louis park)
(952) 938-8422

lemondetailors@yahoo.com

Sewing & Alterations by Kim Huoy Chor (st. louis park)

(952) 922-8817


http://www.amazingalterations.com/
mailto:brenda@amazingalterations.com
mailto:peggysqualitysewing@gmail.com

Suburban Tailors (Hopkins)
952-935-5012

suburban920@gmail.com

Southern Suburbs:
*JenMar Creations (Chaska)

Mary —952.288.3512
Website: www.jenmarcreations.com
Email: info@jenmarcreationsmn.com

Nickie’s Alterations (Shakopee)
952-217-9942

Nickiesalterations@gmail.com

Weddings by Tess Alterations (Apple Valley)
952-953-9777

Alterationsbytess@gmail.com

Sew It Up (Burnsville)
218-729-4786

Sewitup 2000@yahoo.com

The Spool House (Hastings)
651-437-8302

spoolhouse@comcast.net

Eastern Suburbs:
Tom’s Tailors (Woodbury)

651-735-8216


mailto:suburban920@gmail.com
https://jenmarcreations.com/
mailto:info@jenmarcreationsmn.com
mailto:Nickiesalterations@gmail.com
mailto:Alterationsbytess@gmail.com
mailto:Sewitup_2000@yahoo.com
mailto:spoolhouse@comcast.net

Nena’s Design (Woodbury/Oakdale)
651-431-1206

nenasdesign@gmail.com

Peg Kennedy Alterations (Roseville)
612-940-3111

peghkennedy@gmail.com

Southern MN:
All About Brides Alterations (Mankato)

507-625-6099

mary.vanamber@gmail.com

Pins and Needles Alterations (Mankato)

507-625-5163

pinsalterations@yahoo.com

Mary’s Custom Sewing (Rochester)
507-226-0022

mssewing@gmail.com

Sew Chic Alterations & Tuxedos (Austin)

507-438-6390

sewchicalterations@gmail.com

Northwestern MN:
Christy’s Creations (St. Michael)

952-353-0665


mailto:nenasdesign@gmail.com
mailto:peghkennedy@gmail.com
mailto:mary.vanamber@gmail.com
mailto:pinsalterations@yahoo.com
mailto:mssewing@gmail.com
mailto:sewchicalterations@gmail.com

Christy petit@yahoo.com

*Tin’s Tailors (Albertville)

Phone: 763-497-1719
Email: tinstailor@hotmail.com

Melinda’s Alterations (Cold Spring)
320-685-3810 or 320-493-5406

Melindas-alterations@hotmail.com

Rapids Alterations & Repair (Sauk Rapids)

320-255-9083

http://www.rapidsalterations.com/

Elesa Boutique (Brainerd)

218-851-2088

Northeastern MN:

Anderson Alterations (Wyoming)
651-248-4827

andersonalterations@gmail.com

LuAnn Ward (Braham/Rush City/Mora)

320-396-3862

Fit & Clean (Duluth)
(218) 624-7595

fit.clean@yahoo.com



mailto:Christy_petit@yahoo.com
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The Stitchery (Superior, WI)

218-940-4524

stitchery.superior@gmail.com

Linda Seeley (Bovey)

218-245-2738


mailto:stitchery.superior@gmail.com

